CLUB DE GOLF BARCELONA

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
GREEN MONDAY BY OAK

Fecha Listado: 06/11/2023
Hora Listado: 15:41:42

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
Hcp Superior (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

10
11
12
15

17

CLUB

ROBSON, MICHAEL EUGENE
CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IG
BOJE, ANDREAS

GINE PINOL, JORDI

ARANDA ARQUES, JORDI

RIERA CASADESUS, JOSEP
SCHWARTZMANN, CLAUDE
HELMES , STEPHAN

LOMBARTE SOLANAS, M? DEL CA
ANOLS CIURANA, ERNEST

MARTI GOMEZ, JAVIER
MARSINYACH CASAFONT, PERE
EIKELMEIER, ANDREAS
JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA
MIGONE SCHAEFER, LUCAS
MASSI , THIAGO

BARON PALACIO, CARLOS

C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
CAN CUYAS GO
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
RIBERA SALAD
C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA

20,3
26,9
28,1
23,4
25,9
18,7
25,2
27,2
32,6
19,5
27,5
26,1
29,0
28,9
21,3
23,2

FECHA: 06/11/2023 CODIGO: CB2323238

12Vuelta

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 4 21 39 39
M 5 29 35 35
M 5 30 35 35
M 4 24 33 33
M 4 27 31 31
M 4 19 30 30
M 4 27 30 30
M 5 29 29 29
F 5 38 29 29
M 4 20 28 28
M 5 29 27 27
M 4 28 26 26
M 5 31 26 26
F 5 34 26 26
M 4 22 25 25
M 4 24 25 25
M 4 27 22 22

25,2

=TSSR



